
Annexure -1

Date of receipt Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

1

State Bank of India 26.09.2022 Secured No 0

2

Bank of Baroda 23.09.2022         1,25,84,99,139        1,25,79,99,139 Secured               1,25,79,99,139 No 48.56 0 0         -            5,00,000 

                            -   0

                   -   

0

        1,33,54,60,951 

        2,59,39,60,090 

       1,33,23,07,891 

       2,59,03,07,030 

Name of the corporate debtor: Dynametic Overseas Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.09.2022; List of creditors as on: 01.10.2022

List of secured financial creditors (SFC) belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim provisionally admitted Amount 

of 

continge 

nt claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set- 

off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under verificati on

Remar

ks, if 

any
Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Total

Amount covered by 

security

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

           -               31,53,060.00 

        2,59,03,07,030 

% of voting 

share in CoC

                1,33,23,07,891 51.44 0

100.00% 0            -               36,53,060.00 



Name of the corporate debtor: Dynametic Overseas Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.09.2022; List of creditors as on: 01.10.2022

List of secured financial creditors (SFC) belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in ₹)


